Specifications

4205W

MAX OPERATING
WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

Features

2 Year Warranty

5' Wings

Removeable Upper Wing Tip
180° Rotation

35° Angle with Crossover Relief
Valve Protection

Floating End Plate Edge
Lateral Float
Nitrate Rods on Angle Cylinders

Replaceable, Reversible Cutting
Edge

Rotary Actuators - PATENTED
Skid Shoes
Spring Trip Cutting Edge

Tire Protection System -
PATENTED

Double Selector Valve

Quick attach frame kits available
for most makes. Call dealer for
details.

Available in EdgeFlex

Options

Rubber Cutting Edge
Spill Guard
Carbide Cutting Edges

High Tensile Long Wear Skid
Shoes

Curb Runner
Floating Blade Hinge
Snowblade Marker


https://hlasnow.com/edgeflex.php

SB4205W818
SB4205W919
SB4205W1020
SB4205W1222
SB4205W1424

3,290
3,435
3,550
3,745
4,035

93.5
108
120
144
168

213.5
228
240
264
288

91

102
112
132
152

160
171
181
201
221

34"
34"
34"
34"
34"

https://hlasnow.com/blades/4205W.php

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

1.866.567.4162


https://hlasnow.com/blades/4205W.php

