

## 4205W

## MAX OPERATING WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

## **Features**

- 2 Year Warranty
- 5' Wings
- Removeable Upper Wing Tip
- 180° Rotation
- 35° Angle with Crossover Relief Valve Protection
- Floating End Plate Edge
- Lateral Float
- Nitrate Rods on Angle Cylinders
- Replaceable, Reversible Cutting Edge
- Rotary Actuators PATENTED
- Skid Shoes
- Spring Trip Cutting Edge
- Tire Protection System -PATENTED
- Double Selector Valve
- Quick attach frame kits available for most makes. Call dealer for details.
- Available in **EdgeFlex**

## **Options**

- Rubber Cutting Edge
- Spill Guard
- Carbide Cutting Edges
- High Tensile Long Wear Skid Shoes
- Curb Runner
- Floating Blade Hinge
- Snowblade Marker

Part #	Approx. Weight (LBS.)	Clearing Width Closed (in.)	Clearing Width Open (in.)	Overall Road Width (Angled) (in.)	Snow Clearing Width (Angled) (in.)	Mouldboard Height	Max Operating Weight (lbs.)
SB4205W818	3,290	93.5	213.5	91	160	34"	25,000
SB4205W919	3,435	108	228	102	171	34"	25,000
SB4205W1020	3,550	120	240	112	181	34"	25,000
SB4205W1222	3,745	144	264	132	201	34"	25,000
SB4205W1424	4,035	168	288	152	221	34"	25,000

https://hlasnow.com/blades/4205W.php 1.866.567.4162